
Pos 

LIGHTECH 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

LIGHTECH 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

20 

82 

47 

5 

25 

56 

30 

63 

94 

88 

8 

82 

17 

3 

8 

587 

7 

16 

36 

67 

30 

16 

20 

Name 

VINDIS Benjamin 

KLUN Jay 

CHIAPATTI Filippo 

DEDUKIC Mitja 

BUTTIGNON Marco 

JANACKOVIC Stefan 

POP Claudio 

MLAKAR Marjan 

PONTEL Claudio 

SINTLER Tilen 

PAVIOTTI Gilles 

KOVACS Jozsef 

DE SENEEN Mario 

ROSSI Nicolo' 

SCALCIONE Gerardo 

MARUS Matteo 

RAMPINELLI Walter 

JELOVCIC Goran 

RADULESCU Titus 

MANOJLOVIC Boris 

LICEN Ales 

DOSTANIC Igor 

SMIRCIC Luka 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

10:17.703 

10:21.973 

10:30.828 

10:31.198 

10:42.778 

10:43.385 

10:43.663 

10:47.713 

10:50.725 

11:27.845 

5:58.084 

10:17.128 

10:18.180 

10:58.677 

10:58.908 

10:59.790 

11:10.251 

11:10.421 

11:23.059 

11:23.211 

11:42.527 

12:03.457 

12:08.578 

Diff 

4.270 

13.125 

13.495 

25.075 

25.682 

25.960 

30.010 

33.022 

1:10.142 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

0.231 

1.113 

11.574 

11.744 

24.382 

24.534 

43.850 

1:04.780 

1:09.901 

Best Tm 

1:41.500 

1:42.290 

1:43.065 

1:43.834 

1:45.465 

1:45.517 

1:44.210 

1:46.065 

1:46.086 

1:51.593 

1:54.490 

1:40.995 

1:40.981 

1:43.066 

1:43.144 

1:42.580 

1:43.452 

1:43.474 

1:45.857 

1:46.417 

1:48.335 

1:50.838 

1:51.838 

In Lap 

4 

3 

3 

5 

6 

2 

4 

3 

6 

6 

2 

3 

3 

6 

6 

5 

6 

3 

2 

3 

5 

2 

2 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K7 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Honda RM 2 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12.6.2023. 15:03:51 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

4.270 

Avg. Speed 

145,748 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.500 

Best Speed 

147,831 

Best Lap by 

20 - VINDIS Benjamin 

3rd KING OF WEEKLY 2023. 

12.06.2023. 

LIGHTECH +1'42''  600/1000 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:51:33 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

12.6.2023. 14:45 


